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Scuole del I ciclo in Abruzzo 

 

 
provincia 

 
Dir. did. 

 
S. medie 

 
Ist. comp. 

Ist. onnicomp. 
e convitto 

Totale provincia 

 
L’AQUILA 

 

 
4 

 
1 

 
25 

 
4 

 
34 

 
CHIETI 

 

 
2 

 
- 

 
37 

 
3 

 
42 

 
PESCARA 

 

 
2 

 
- 

 
30 

 
1 

 
33 

 
TERAMO 

 

 
- 

 
- 

 
29 

 
2 

 
31 

 
 

totale 

 
 
8 

 
 

1 

 
 

121 

 
 

10 

 
140 

 

 
provincia 

 
n. reti 

 
n. scuole I ciclo 
coinvolte in rete 

 
L’AQUILA 

 

 
4 

 
20 

 
CHIETI 

 

 
4 

 
25 

 
PESCARA 

 

 
4 

 
23 

 
TERAMO 

 

 
4 

 
20 

 
totale 

 
16 

 
88          


